

Membership Application FY 2023

Thank you for your interest in Columbiana Main Street! Main Street Alabama is focused on bringing jobs, dollars and people back to Alabama's historic communities. Economic development is at the heart of this statewide organization's efforts to revitalize downtowns and neighborhoods across the state. Columbiana is a proud designated Main Street Community.

Your membership contribution enables us to continue supporting improvements and activities in our Main Street District—including strengthening existing businesses and recruiting new ones, as well as sponsoring events such as the Monster Walk, Arts on Main, the Liberty Day 5K, Music on Main, Sunset Movies in the Park, and more!

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Mailing Address:	
<b>Business Address:</b>	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Website:	
Social Media:	

### Membership Level

Stakeholder \$2500	Patron \$250
Partner \$1000	Friend \$150
Advocate \$500	Individual \$40

### Amount Enclosed:

Checks should be made payable to Columbiana Main Street, 110 Mildred Street Columbiana AL 35051



# Stakeholder of Columbiana

(\$2500.00)

- + Receive top priority placement in directory and paid advertising + Receive public recognition at all Main Street activities + Have your business name and logo displayed on Columbiana Main Street's homepage and in brochures, banners, and special event promotional materials + Six 2x3.5 advertisements in the Columbiana Bugler + Have your business name and logo displayed on Columbiana Main Street's homepage and in brochures, banners, and special event promotional materials + Receive recognition at all Columbiana Main Street activities + Have your business name and logo displayed at up to three Main Street events + Receive High Priority placement in the Main Street Business Directory and website listing + Eligible for discounts for State and National Training opportunities + Be an integral part of continuing revitalization efforts on behalf of all Columbiana Main Street Members + Have your voice heard in important decisions affecting downtown + Participate in downtown beautification efforts + Qualify to serve as a Columbiana Main Street Board and/or Committee Member + Receive invitations to meetings and special events + Have your business listed in the Membership Directory on our Website and link to your business site
  - + Receive advertising on the Columbiana Main Street Facebook page
  - + Receive email updates on news and opportunities for Main Street supporters
    - + Become eligible for Main Street recognition awards
    - + Participate in events exclusively for Main Street members
      - + Access business research and information
        - + Eligible to receive Main Street grants

# Partner of Columbiana (\$1000.00)

 + Have your business name and logo displayed on Columbiana Main Street's homepage and in brochures, banners, and special event promotional materials
 + Receive recognition at all Columbiana Main Street activities
 + Two 2x3.5 advertisements in the Columbiana Bugler

+ Have your business name and logo displayed at up to three Main Street events + Receive High Priority placement in the Main Street Business Directory and website listing

- + Eligible for discounts for State and National Training opportunities
- + Be an integral part of continuing revitalization efforts on behalf of all Columbiana Main Street Members

+ Have your voice heard in important decisions affecting downtown + Participate in downtown beautification efforts

- + Qualify to serve as a Columbiana Main Street Board and/or Committee Member + Receive invitations to meetings and special events
- + Have your business listed in the Membership Directory on our Website and link to your business site
  - + Receive advertising on the Columbiana Main Street Facebook page
  - + Receive email updates on news and opportunities for Main Street supporters
    - + Become eligible for Main Street recognition awards
    - + Participate in events exclusively for Main Street members
      - + Access business research and information
        - + Eligible to receive Main Street grants

# **Advocate of Columbiana**

### (\$500.00)

- + Have your business name and logo displayed at up to three Main Street events + Receive logo on website listing
  - + Eligible for discounts for State and National Training opportunities
- + Be an integral part of continuing revitalization efforts on behalf of all Columbiana Main Street Members
  - + Have your voice heard in important decisions affecting downtown + Participate in downtown beautification efforts
  - + Qualify to serve as a Columbiana Main Street Board and/or Committee Member + Receive invitations to meetings and special events
- + Have your business listed in the Membership Directory on our Website and link to your business site
  - + Receive advertising on the Columbiana Main Street Facebook page
  - + Receive email updates on news and opportunities for Main Street supporters
    - + Become eligible for Main Street recognition awards
    - + Participate in events exclusively for Main Street members
      - + Access business research and information
        - + Eligible to receive Main Street grants

### Patron of Columbiana (\$250.00)

### + Eligible for discounts for State and National Training opportunities

- + Be an integral part of continuing revitalization efforts on behalf of all Columbiana Main Street Members
  - + Have your voice heard in important decisions affecting downtown + Participate in downtown beautification efforts
- + Qualify to serve as a Columbiana Main Street Board and/or Committee Member + Receive invitations to meetings and special events
- + Have your business listed in the Membership Directory on our Website and link to your business site
  - + Receive advertising on the Columbiana Main Street Facebook page
  - + Receive email updates on news and opportunities for Main Street supporters
    - + Become eligible for Main Street recognition awards
    - + Participate in events exclusively for Main Street members
      - + Access business research and information
        - + Eligible to receive Main Street grants

## Friend of Columbiana (\$150.00)

+ Be an integral part of continuing revitalization efforts on behalf of all Columbiana Main Street Members
+ Have your voice heard in important decisions affecting downtown
+ Participate in downtown beautification efforts
+ Qualify to serve as a Columbiana Main Street Board and/or Committee Member
+ Receive invitations to meetings and special events
+ Have your business listed in the Membership Directory on our Website and link to your business site
+ Receive advertising on the Columbiana Main Street Facebook page
+ Receive email updates on news and opportunities for Main Street supporters
+ Become eligible for Main Street recognition awards
+ Participate in events exclusively for Main Street members
+ Access business research and information
+ Eligible to receive Main Street grants

